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CAPABILITIES / 税收

税收

OVERVIEW

我们的税收业务团队为企业、非营利组织、房地产、信托公司和个人提供有关联邦、州和地方税收的咨询、规划和争议解决服务。本事务所的税务律师处理的事务包括：少数人持股企业、房地产合资企业和

其他企业的构建、收购和处置；免税组织的成立和运行；房地产交易，包括1031交换、慈善捐赠、免税债券融资和员工福利计划的税收事项等。我们的税务律师在国税局、州和地方税收法庭和联邦法院

和州法院都可以代理客户处理业务

Awards Won*

https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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*Click here for a description of the standard or methodology on which the awards and honors are based. No aspect of this
advertisement is approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey.

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Warren W. Ayres

PARTNER

215.665.3124

warren.ayres@obermayer.com

Alexander Dungan

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3051

alexander.dungan@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR

215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Karen M. Sanchez

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3297

karen.sanchez@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Jared C. Slipman

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3227

jared.slipman@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

https://www.phillyfavorites.com/listing/tax-law
https://www.obermayer.com/html/our-firm#
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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RELATED CAPABILITIES

Business Succession Planning

Charitable Giving

Corporate

Estate Planning & Asset Protection

Executive Compensation & Employee Benefits

Fiduciary Litigation

Health Care

International Businesses

Local Governments & Municipal Authorities

Mergers & Acquisitions

Nonprofit Organizations

Public Finance

Real Estate

Real Estate & Construction

Trust & Estate Administration

Universities & Secondary Schools

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/business-succession-planning/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/charitable-giving/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/corporate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/estate-planning-asset-protection/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/executive-compensation-employee-benefits/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/fiduciary-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/health-care/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/international-businesses/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/local-governments-municipal-authorities/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/mergers-acquisitions/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/nonprofit-organizations/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/public-finance/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/real-estate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/real-estate-construction/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/trust-estate-administration/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/universities-secondary-schools/
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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